
WEDNESDAY January28
6. 0 ‘The Fourth Form at St. Percy’s’
6.16 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.40 Variety
6.57 Station notices
7.10 "The Dark Horse"
7.22 What's new?8.0 ‘The Black Moth’: "Mr. Wang"
8.24 Musical all-sorts
9. 0 Newsreei with Commentary
8.26 Prayer: Rev. A. V. Whiting
9.30 Stars on the air
9.47 Memories of Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 Music while you work
40.20 Jlevotional Service
10.40 "Proud Service: A.T.S. Moré Lettersfrom England," by "Monica"11.0 For My Lady: "The LaughingMan’’
11.20 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Rambling in rhythm

2.30 Music while you work
3. 0 Wuos, trios and quartets
3.15 A.C.E. talk: "Don’t Neglect Meats"
3.30 Sports results
Classical music

4.30 cafe music
4.45 Sports results

6. 0 Children’s session: Big BrotherBill and Travelman
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)7. 0 State Placement announcements
7. & Local news service
7.16 Rook Talk by John > Motrett7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Mayfair Symphony Orchestra,"The British Empire" . arr. Wooa740 "Cappy Ricks"8.5 oy smeck and his Serenaders."Out of Port’ .... Cunningham8.8 "Krazy Kapers"8.35 Len Green (piano),"Melodies of the Month"
8.41 "inspector Hornieigh Investigates"8.51 lang-Worth Gauchos,"Cuban Sky""Tye Got a Heart for Sale"

Sorey8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with commentary9.25 Prayer: Rev. A. V. Whiting9.30 iiarry Horlick’s Orchestra,"*Neath the Southern Moon"
9.33 "Sorrell and Son""Caravan" ......e.e5.., Elngton9.67 Harold Ramsay (organ), Herbert10. 0 Ray Nobie’s Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.30 CLOSE DOWN

QO honeoN,
5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music

9.30
10. 0
10.30

ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:keith Falkner (baritone)8.4 Minneapolis Symphony vur-chestra, Symphony No. 2 (Raeh-maninoff)
8.52 Charlotte Tirard (soprano)8.56 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Jesu, Joy of Man’s Desiring"(Bach)
9. 0 Riehard Crooks (tenor)
9. 3 London Philharmonic Orcn-
estra, The Fair Maid of PerthSuite (Bizet)9.19 BBC Chorus
9.23 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Danses Slaves et Tzi-
ganes" (Dargomyzhsky)Highlights of the opera
EpilogueClose down

INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
For
My LadyRecordings

12. me
p.m.
Lunch music (12.15 ana

1.15, NEWS) :
5. 0
6.15

LONDON
Children’s session: "Richard,theLion-Heart"
Light opera and musical comedy|

5.45
6. 0
6.15
6.40
6.55
7.30
8. 0
8.25
8.36
8.45
8.57
9. 0

Tunes of the day
"A Gentleman Rider’
LONDON NEWS and T&k
"Circle of Shiva’
After dinner music
These were hits
"Mystery of Darrington Hall"
Lang-Worth Foursome
Patricia Rossborough

Cyrene)"Fireside Memories"
Station notices
Newsreel with commentary

9.25 Prayer: Rev. A. V. Whiting
9.33 Radio cabaret
10. 3 Close down

GLF2[p) ,QUNEDIN
6. est Recordings7. Smile Family
8. "Stardust"
10. ° Dance programme
10.45 Close dowa

AUCKLAND
1976:% ¢. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Headline News
| 8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
)

9.0 Aunt Daisy af

| 9.30 Drawing of the "Happy New Year"
: Art Union
| 9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
| 10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
: 10. O Real Life Stories
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life

: 10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)

| 12.15 p.m. &1.1415 Headline News
| 4. 0 Songs That Live Forever
1.45 &3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 East Lynne*2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)4. 0 The Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)4.30 Headline News
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 Headline News
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth Century

| 7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
|
7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries

| 8. 0 Headline News, followed by
: Chuckles with Jerry
)

8.15 Easy Aces :8.45 Pageant of Empire10. 0 Rhythm Review (Swing session)
411. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTONOf. 1130 kc.
>
265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of the "Happy New Yeer"Art Union
9.45 Morniing reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:1 Real Life Stories
10.15 The Question Market10.30 Dramas of L
10.45 Home Sweet Home11. 0 A little variety.11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Midday melody menu12.15 and 1.15 p.m. eadline News2.0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (MaryAnne)4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Headline News

5. 0 The Children’s session5.30 The Junior Quiz6.15 Headline News
6.30 The Enemy Within :

7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
é Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces

. Musical programme11. 0 Headline News
12. 0 Close down

owon

o

B CHRISTCHURCHSZ (430kc. 210m
6. 0,7.0.8.45 a.m. Headline News
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy

9.30 Drawing of the "Happy NevYear" Art Union
8.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Real Life Stories
10.15 Romance in Song10.30 Dramas of Life
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabett
Anne)

|

12. 0 The tuncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.145 Headline News
2. 0 East Lynne2.15 Lost Empire
The Home Service sessionThe Movie Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Phillipa)
Headline News
The children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Headline’ News
Gems from light opera
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
_Hello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Recorded programme
"The Toff." 3ZB’s Racing Reporter

| 411. 0 Headline News
11.15 Bright music
12. 0. Close down
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*. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Headline News
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Drawing of the ‘"‘Happy New Year’Art Union

9.45 oening oes tansa Tom)10. O THE FEATUREH10. O Real Life Series
10.16 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Dramas of Life10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 he hts Reporter (Jessie)12. OQ Lunch hour tunes12.15and 1.15 p.m. Headline News2. 0 East LynneLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the classicsThe Young Marrieds’ Circle
Headline .News
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior Quiz
Headline News
Music that satisfies
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyHello from Hollywood!
Julian. entertains
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinBehind the Mike
Headline News
Close down
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PALMERSTON Ntho"
400 kc. 214m,

0,7.0,8.45a.m. Headline News
$.30' Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 prawns

of the "Happy New Year"Art Union
sone Early evening musicHeadline News
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregorThis Twentieth eel ?Cavaicade of Drama: "Edgar Allanoe"
Real Life Stories
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinThe Feilding session
Close down ;SPR
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'How 1gotridof

UNDERARM
MAIR"

Nomorerazorsorsmelly pastes
1 neverdaredappearinbathingsuitoreveningdress I was SOashamed of the
uglyhairundermyarmsandonmyarms
and legs:Ihadtriedeverything electricneedlesand smellypastes. Shavingmadethehairgrowfasterand coarser.onlywas indespairuntil a friend told me aboutNewVEET Thisdainty cream removed
everytraceofhairin3minutes. Leftmyabsoluteltandvelvety-smoothNougly;bristly stubble liketherazorleaves New VEET endsyoursuperfuoushairtroublesforever:I/4 & 317atallChemistsandStores:

JOHNSON'S RADIO COLLEGE
Qually for your Kadio Service:man'8Exaro OrCommercialKadioUperatorS Exam by Jonnsonl8uptodateCorrespondenceCourse:Success guaranteed Pay 85 Youlearn: Write or call Tor rUlI par-ticulars:

23 AitkenStreet Wellington

BLONDE
makes amazing
discovery
whilstwashingherhairat home
For longtimeberhairbadbeengoingdull
mousy Gradually io blonde beauty was fading;ThenShestarted t0Nashberohair. Andmadetsamazingdiscovcry EraconlySca-blond canbackthatlovely"Tiehter cofourtofadedeir It succeeds wnere ordinary shampoosfailbecauseitismadespeciallyforblondes:Give back IO Your bait that lostgoldensparkleandkeepi6forSta-blond preventsfairhairfrom
darkening:

STA BLOnd THC OLONDE'$OmaSnakado

CAMFOSHCUTSASepticfot finGersSafest


